

	合併營收	
	營收金額	年度增(減)比率
一月	949,444	7.52
二月	718,678	39.56
三月	705,431	0.77
四月	695,795	7.67
五月	723,277	7.14
六月	738,135	7.86
七月	829,241	5.31
八月	887,835	-1.36
九月		
十月		
十一月		
十二月		
本年累計		